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SOUTH AFRICA 
RACE CARD

Race  4	 9:10PM	 ($72,500)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 753199	 Captain’s Choice	 60.5	 [1]	 G Cheyne	 19.4%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
2	 315007	 Miss Honey	 60	 [5]	 A Domeyer	 22.1%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
3	 22518	 Point Of Sale	 59.5	 [3]	 M Winnaar	 10.1%	 G S Kotzen	 9.8%
4	 613008	 Vandah’s Spirit	 59	 [10]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.9%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
5	 213334	Alsflamingbeauty	 59	 [7]	 R Khathi	 8.3%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
6	 2410	 Maidens Prayer	 58	 [2]	 M Byleveld	 8.8%	 D R Drier	 13.6%
7	 611621	 Ikebana	 58	 [11]	 C Orffer	 12.0%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
8	 42191	Missisippi Burning	 57.5	 [4]	 C Zackey	 7.5%	 A N Marcus	 16.2%
9	 31550	Amy Johnson	 56.5	 [6]	 R Fourie	 21.0%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
10	 86231	 Aye Aye	 53	 [9]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
11	386210	 Orferd’s Flash	 52.5	 [8]	 O Noach	 5.6%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 11.4%

Race  5	 9:50PM	 ($82,500)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 152110	 Padre Pio	 61.5	 [3]	 A Marcus	 28.9%	 D S Bosch	 12.3%
2	 2511	Sovereign Spirit	 61	 [7]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.9%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
3	 463581	Waiting For Rain	 61	 [2]	 G Behr	 2.9%	 P Steyn	 6.2%
4	 155654	 Meraki	 60.5	 [6]	 A Domeyer	 22.1%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
5	 211013	 Spectra Force	 60.5	 [5]	 M Byleveld	 8.8%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 11.4%
6	 554435	Clouded Hill	 59.5	 [1]	 R Fourie	 21.0%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
7	 206216	Silva’s Fling	 56.5	 [4]	 K De Melo	 12.9%	 D Kannemeyer	 13.5%
8	 704607	 Ladder Man	 52.5	 [8]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%

Race  6	 10:25PM	 ($77,500)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 164	 Late At Night	 60	 [5]	 C Orffer	 12.0%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
2	 134835	Six Degrees	 57.5	 [1]	 M Winnaar	 10.1%	 G S Kotzen	 9.8%
3	 31	Golden Ducat	 57	 [2]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 A E Sands	 11.2%
4	 558253	Brandenburg	 56.5	 [6]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 P P Kruyer	 5.8%
5	 63321	 Pinkerton	 55.5	 [4]	 R Fourie	 21.0%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
6	 4146	 Jean’s Man	 55	 [7]	 R Khathi	 8.3%	 W G Prestage	 6.1%
7	 2531	Peaceful Day	 54.5	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 19.4%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%

Race  7	 11:00PM	 ($67,500)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 711109	 Athalia	 61.5	 [10]	 C Zackey	 7.5%	 A N Marcus	 16.2%
2	 454111	 Kelpie	 59.5	 [8]	 A Marcus	 28.9%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
3	 7341	 Labyrinth	 57.5	 [9]	 M Byleveld	 8.8%	 V H Marshall	 10.3%
4	 7214	Sovereign Secret	 57	 [3]	 R Fourie	 21.0%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
5	 81	 Peace Flower	 56	 [11]	 A Andrews	 7.3%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
6	 434516	 Maravilloso	 55.5	 [7]	 S Mbhele (1.5)	 6.2%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
7	 2231	Duchess Of State	 55	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 19.4%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
8	 782821	Hidden Strings	 55	 [4]	 K De Melo	 12.9%	 G W Ennion	 3.7%
9	 223173	 Alfred’s Girl	 55	 [1]	 O Noach	 5.6%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 11.4%
10	621643	Duntoche	 54	 [2]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 P D Reeves	 8.6%
11	 8481	Rewrite The Stars	 53.5	 [6]	 S Cele	 1.2%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 11.4%

20-11-2019
(Wed)

Race  1	 7:25PM	 ($70,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 033279	Kursk	 60	 [12]	 A Marcus	 28.9%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
2	 553742	 Jj The Wolf	 60	 [11]	 R Khathi	 8.3%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
3	 682	August Leaves	 58	 [4]	 R Fourie	 21.0%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
4	 843	Congo Compaq	 58	 [3]	 A Domeyer	 22.1%	 W A Nel	 12.8%
5	 483043	Winter Tango	 58	 [13]	 C Orffer	 12.0%	 G W Ennion	 3.7%
6	 643833	 Morse	 58	 [9]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 A E Sands	 11.2%
7	 35985	 Holy Warrior	 58	 [6]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.9%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
8	 9939	 Macheath	 58	 [7]	 M Byleveld	 8.8%	 M J Robinson	 7.2%
9	 58055	Rock The Night	 58	 [10]	 C Zackey	 7.5%	 G S Kotzen	 9.8%
10	 00	 Bravo Charlie	 58	 [8]	 M Winnaar	 10.1%	 G S Kotzen	 9.8%
11	 9	Dancing Duke	 58	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 G S Kotzen	 9.8%
12	 90	Majete	 58	 [5]	 S Mbhele (1.5)	 6.2%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
13	 76	 Nixon	 58	 [2]	 G Cheyne	 19.4%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%

Race  2	 8:00PM	 ($70,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 850	 How I Wonder	 60	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 P D Reeves	 8.6%
2	 020366	Peter Paul Rubens	 60	 [10]	 R Khathi	 8.3%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
3	 4	Smart William	 60	 [5]	 C Orffer	 12.0%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
4	 5337	 Happy Wanderer	 59	 [3]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 20.9%	 M J Robinson	 7.2%
5	 4702	 Alpha Pappa	 59	 [8]	 M Winnaar	 10.1%	 G S Kotzen	 9.8%
6	 8456	 Dai Ichi	 59	 [6]	 G Cheyne	 19.4%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
7	 7763	 Zeno	 59	 [1]	 C Zackey	 7.5%	 A N Marcus	 16.2%
8	 4975	 Brooklyn’s Choice	 59	 [9]	 R Fourie	 21.0%	 S J Snaith	 13.9%
9	 	Double Charge	 59	 [7]	 A Domeyer	 22.1%	 W A Nel	 12.8%
10	 8	 Fade To Black	 59	 [2]	 A Marcus	 28.9%	 D Kannemeyer	 13.5%
11	 0	Golden Rod	 59	 [11]	 A Andrews	 7.3%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%

Race  3	 8:35PM	 ($77,500)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 201055	 Jephthah	 60	 [2]	 M Byleveld	 8.8%	 V H Marshall	 10.3%
2	 086541	 Savea	 60	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 7.6%	 P P Kruyer	 5.8%
3	 033523	Brave Tiger	 57	 [6]	 A Domeyer	 22.1%	 P Steyn	 6.2%
4	 18	Regimental	 57	 [5]	 C Orffer	 12.0%	 B Crawford	 15.5%
5	 4512	Aqua Bolt	 56.5	 [3]	 A Andrews	 7.3%	 W A Nel	 12.8%
6	 760148	Outoftheordinary	 56.5	 [1]	 S Mbhele (1.5)	 6.2%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.0%
7	 413564	Moon Rock	 53	 [7]	 S Khumalo	 11.4%	 P D Reeves	 8.6%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 3.August Leaves    4.Congo Compaq    5.Winter Tango    6.Morse

RACE 2 - 3.Smart William    5.Alpha Pappa    7.Zeno    8.Brooklyn’s Choice

RACE 3 - 4.Regimental    5.Aqua Bolt    2.Savea    3.Brave Tiger

RACE 4 - 8.Missisippi Burning    6.Maidens Prayer    5.Alsflamingbeauty   7.Ikebana

RACE 5 - 1.Padre Pio    2.Sovereign Spirit    6.Clouded Hill    7.Silva’s Fling

RACE 6 - 3.Golden Ducat    5.Pinkerton    7.Peaceful Day    1.Late At Night

RACE 7 - 2.Kelpie    4.Sovereign Secret    3.Labyrinth    5.Peace Flower

SOUTH AFRICA
KENILWORTH (TURF TRACK)
New course 2800m in circumference with 600m 
run-in. Old course 2700m with 450m run-in. 
Races up to 1200m testing straight course; 
beyond 1200m anti-clockwise round turn. Draw 
generally of little signifi cance, but wet going can 
impact on draw in races down the straight.
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Race 7 Betting Available for Malaysia Customers only
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第 4场	 9:10PM	 ($72,500)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1200公尺

1	 753199	 队长精选	Captain’s Choice	 60.5	 [1]	 卓利	 19.4%	克福特	15.5%
2	 315007	 蜜糖小姐	Miss Honey	 60	 [5]	 杜美尔	 22.1%	贝文森	 9.0%
3	 22518	 热选	 Point Of Sale	 59.5	 [3]	 温纳雅	 10.1%	科森	 9.8%
4	 613008	 万达精神	Vandah’s Spirit	 59	 [10]	范德保	 20.9%	贝文森	 9.0%
5	 213334	 火美人	 Alsflamingbeauty	 59	 [7]	 柯昔	 8.3%	史奈斯	13.9%
6	 2410	 信徒	 Maidens Prayer	 58	 [2]	 白理辉	 8.8%	德里尔	13.6%
7	 611621	 伊克巴纳	Ikebana	 58	 [11]	奥菲	 12.0%	克福特	15.5%
8	 42191	 圣洁之火	Missisippi Burning	 57.5	 [4]	 杰奇	 7.5%	马克斯	16.2%
9	 31550	 艾米强森	Amy Johnson	 56.5	 [6]	 霍励贤	 21.0%	史奈斯	13.9%
10	 86231	 航海霸王	Aye Aye	 53	 [9]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	史奈斯	13.9%
11	 386210	 欧菲闪电	Orferd’s Flash	 52.5	 [8]	 诺奇	 5.6%	克劳弗	11.4%

第 5场	 9:50PM	 ($82,500)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1400公尺

1	 152110	 帕蒂皮欧	Padre Pio	 61.5	 [3]	 马安东	 28.9%	包斯奇	12.3%
2	 2511	 帝王之神	Sovereign Spirit	 61	 [7]	 范德保	 20.9%	贝文森	 9.0%
3	 463581	 落雨	 Waiting For Rain	 61	 [2]	 贝希	 2.9%	P史蒂	 6.2%
4	 155654	 米拉奇	 Meraki	 60.5	 [6]	 杜美尔	 22.1%	贝文森	 9.0%
5	 211013	 灵魂特工	Spectra Force	 60.5	 [5]	 白理辉	 8.8%	克劳弗	11.4%
6	 554435	 云山	 Clouded Hill	 59.5	 [1]	 霍励贤	 21.0%	史奈斯	13.9%
7	 206216	 银闪电	 Silva’s Fling	 56.5	 [4]	 基根	 12.9%	金米亚	13.5%
8	 704607	 梯子男	 Ladder Man	 52.5	 [8]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	史奈斯	13.9%

第 6场	 10:25PM	 ($77,500)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1600公尺

1	 164	 午夜	 Late At Night	 60	 [5]	 奥菲	 12.0%	克福特	15.5%
2	 134835	 六度	 Six Degrees	 57.5	 [1]	 温纳雅	 10.1%	科森	 9.8%
3	 31	 黄金杜卡	Golden Ducat	 57	 [2]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	桑德斯	11.2%
4	 558253	 班登宝	 Brandenburg	 56.5	 [6]	 麦都华	 7.6%	克鲁雅	 5.8%
5	 63321	 平克顿	 Pinkerton	 55.5	 [4]	 霍励贤	 21.0%	史奈斯	13.9%
6	 4146	 琴郎	 Jean’s Man	 55	 [7]	 柯昔	 8.3%	普雷奇	 6.1%
7	 2531	 和平日子	Peaceful Day	 54.5	 [3]	 卓利	 19.4%	史奈斯	13.9%

第 7场	 11:00PM	 ($67,500)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1600公尺

1	 711109	 阿塔利亚	Athalia	 61.5	 [10]	杰奇	 7.5%	马克斯	16.2%
2	 454111	 凯尔比	 Kelpie	 59.5	 [8]	 马安东	 28.9%	克福特	15.5%
3	 7341	 拉比琳	 Labyrinth	 57.5	 [9]	 白理辉	 8.8%	马绍尔	10.3%
4	 7214	 高手秘密	Sovereign Secret	 57	 [3]	 霍励贤	 21.0%	史奈斯	13.9%
5	 81	 桃花	 Peace Flower	 56	 [11]	安特鲁	 7.3%	贝文森	 9.0%
6	 434516	 马拉维	 Maravilloso	 55.5	 [7]	 S斐乐-1.5	 6.2%	史奈斯	13.9%
7	 2231	 城市之光	Duchess Of State	 55	 [5]	 卓利	 19.4%	贝文森	 9.0%
8	 782821	 密弦	 Hidden Strings	 55	 [4]	 基根	 12.9%	安尼恩	 3.7%
9	 223173	 艾弗女孩	Alfred’s Girl	 55	 [1]	 诺奇	 5.6%	克劳弗	11.4%
10	 621643	 顿托彻	 Duntoche	 54	 [2]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	利维斯	 8.6%
11	 8481	 星星谱	 Rewrite The Stars	 53.5	 [6]	 西利	 1.2%	克劳弗	11.4%

20001800

2000
16001400

1000
1200

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 3.八月落叶    4.康格        5.冬季探戈    6.莫斯

第 2场 - 3.聪明威廉    5.队长爸爸    7.杰诺        8.布克林

第 3场 - 4.纪律导师    5.水中王      2.萨维雅      3.勇虎

第 4场 - 8.圣洁之火    6.信徒        5.火美人      7.伊克巴纳

第 5场 - 1.帕蒂皮欧    2.帝王之神    6.云山        7.银闪电

第 6场 - 3.黄金杜卡    5.平克顿      7.和平日子    1.午夜

第 7场 - 2.凯尔比      4.高手秘密    3.拉比琳      5.桃花

第 1场	 7:25PM	 ($70,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1600公尺

1	 033279	 克斯克	 Kursk	 60	 [12]	马安东	 28.9%	克福特	15.5%
2	 553742	 杰杰大狼	Jj The Wolf	 60	 [11]	柯昔	 8.3%	史奈斯	13.9%
3	 682	 八月落叶	August Leaves	 58	 [4]	 霍励贤	 21.0%	史奈斯	13.9%
4	 843	 康格	 Congo Compaq	 58	 [3]	 杜美尔	 22.1%	奈尔	 12.8%
5	 483043	 冬季探戈	Winter Tango	 58	 [13]	奥菲	 12.0%	安尼恩	 3.7%
6	 643833	 莫斯	 Morse	 58	 [9]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	桑德斯	11.2%
7	 35985	 圣战士	 Holy Warrior	 58	 [6]	 范德保	 20.9%	贝文森	 9.0%
8	 9939	 玛琪特	 Macheath	 58	 [7]	 白理辉	 8.8%	罗秉珅	 7.2%
9	 58055	 疯狂午夜	Rock The Night	 58	 [10]	杰奇	 7.5%	科森	 9.8%
10	 00	 查理最强	Bravo Charlie	 58	 [8]	 温纳雅	 10.1%	科森	 9.8%
11	 9	 跳舞爵士	Dancing Duke	 58	 [1]	 麦都华	 7.6%	科森	 9.8%
12	 90	 马杰帝	 Majete	 58	 [5]	 S斐乐-1.5	 6.2%	史奈斯	13.9%
13	 76	 尼森	 Nixon	 58	 [2]	 卓利	 19.4%	贝文森	 9.0%

第 2场	 8:00PM	 ($70,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1200公尺

1	 850	 想知道	 How I Wonder	 60	 [4]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	利维斯	 8.6%
2	 020366	 彼得堡罗	Peter Paul Rubens	 60	 [10]	柯昔	 8.3%	史奈斯	13.9%
3	 4	 聪明威廉	Smart William	 60	 [5]	 奥菲	 12.0%	克福特	15.5%
4	 5337	 快乐玩家	Happy Wanderer	 59	 [3]	 范德保	 20.9%	罗秉珅	 7.2%
5	 4702	 队长爸爸	Alpha Pappa	 59	 [8]	 温纳雅	 10.1%	科森	 9.8%
6	 8456	 打气	 Dai Ichi	 59	 [6]	 卓利	 19.4%	贝文森	 9.0%
7	 7763	 杰诺	 Zeno	 59	 [1]	 杰奇	 7.5%	马克斯	16.2%
8	 4975	 布克林	 Brooklyn’s Choice	 59	 [9]	 霍励贤	 21.0%	史奈斯	13.9%
9	 	 双奖	 Double Charge	 59	 [7]	 杜美尔	 22.1%	奈尔	 12.8%
10	 8	 黑影	 Fade To Black	 59	 [2]	 马安东	 28.9%	金米亚	13.5%
11	 0	 黄金钓竿	Golden Rod	 59	 [11]	安特鲁	 7.3%	贝文森	 9.0%

第 3场	 8:35PM	 ($77,500)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1200公尺

1	 201055	 耶弗他	 Jephthah	 60	 [2]	 白理辉	 8.8%	马绍尔	10.3%
2	 086541	 萨维雅	 Savea	 60	 [4]	 麦都华	 7.6%	克鲁雅	 5.8%
3	 033523	 勇虎	 Brave Tiger	 57	 [6]	 杜美尔	 22.1%	P史蒂	 6.2%
4	 18	 纪律导师	Regimental	 57	 [5]	 奥菲	 12.0%	克福特	15.5%
5	 4512	 水中王	 Aqua Bolt	 56.5	 [3]	 安特鲁	 7.3%	奈尔	 12.8%
6	 760148	 不简单	 Outoftheordinary	 56.5	 [1]	 S斐乐-1.5	 6.2%	贝文森	 9.0%
7	 413564	 月石	 Moon Rock	 53	 [7]	 关铭诺	 11.4%	利维斯	 8.6%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。


